Strecke
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100m S
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Zeit

00:36,59
01:27,37
03:13,25

00:46,97

00:39,72
01:36,36
03:18,35
00:42,94

03:20,09

25m Bahn

Punkte Datum
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20.09.2009
22.06.2008
27.11.2010

20.09.2009

20.11.2010
22.06.2008
27.11.2010
19.09.2010

20.09.2009

Bestzeiten flr Jennifer Eisenberger

Ort
Leipzig
Leipzig
Grimma

Leipzig

SH Mitte
Leipzig
Grimma
Leipzig

Leipzig

Jahrgang: 1997, DSV-ID: 183627

Strecke

50m F
100m F
200m F
400m F
800m F

1500m F

50m B
100m B
200m B

50m R
100m R
200m R

50m S
100m S
200m S
100m L
200m L
400m L

Zeit

00:35,07
01:18,25
02:55,44

00:47,22
01:42,70

00:40,43
01:27,54

00:46,93
01:52,46

03:34,73

50m Bahn

Punkte Datum

?
?
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30.01.2010
26.06.2011
26.06.2011

03.10.2009
29.05.2010

02.04.2011
30.01.2010

02.04.2011
21.05.2011

28.06.2008

Ort

Leipzig
Leipzig
Leipzig
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Leipzig
Leipzig

Leipzig

Leipzig
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